
Newsletter
Discovery Charter School

Mon. Dec. 4

 3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Dec. 5

3:10 5th-8th Girls Basketball Tryouts

3:30 2nd&3rd Chess Club 

Wed. Dec. 6

3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

5pm and 6pm Girls Volleyball 

Championship games at Monarch 

Elementary

Thurs. Dec. 7

8:30 Discovery’s DELAC - MPR 

3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

3:10 5th-8th Girls Basketball Tryouts

Fri. Nov. Dec. 8

12:15 MS OoTM

1:00 6th-8th Robotics Practice

1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice

1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice

1:30  Soccer Shots

Core Value: Perseverance 
Common Courtesy: Good morning/
                              Good afternoon

This week’s:

Issue No. 18 - week of: Dec. 4 – 8   
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As the weather gets colder, we’re finding more jackets 

and sweaters left on the playground.  Please remind 

your child to pick theirs’ up after recess.  If you write 

their room number on their belongings, we’ll make sure 

to deliver lost items to them otherwise they will be 

donated. 

If your child is absent from school, please call the office 

or email Ms. Araceli (araceli.alcantar@cvesd.org) to 

report the absence.  Even if you notify the teacher, 

you must also notify the school office. If your child is 

able, please have them do some schoolwork on the 

day(s) they are absent.  

Typically, we have 26 students on average absent 

each day.  On Friday we had 56 students absent.  

Please help them stay healthy by dressing warmly, 

eating well, and getting plenty of sleep.  We care 

about your child and want them to be safe, healthy 

and in school every day.  

No School:

Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9

Students return Wed. Jan. 10 – 

minimum day schedule

No School: 

Mon. Jan. 15

Fri. Feb. 16 & Mon. Feb. 19

Discovery’s Four Pillars: 

Innovation, Cultural Proficiency, Access to Academic Excellence, & Building Relationships

Upcoming
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